
Matricola Cognome Nome

CLM in Medicina e Chirurgia

Attività Formativa Professionalizzante 2014/15

Gruppi Studenti

5Anno:

Gruppo

1046812 AIUDI DENIS5-A

1042598 BALDASSARI MICHELA

1040890 BALDUCCI SOFIA

1046821 BARCHIESI SIMONE

1045898 BELOGI ARIANNA

1046109 BRESCINI ANDREA

1035561 CAPODAGLI COLARIZI SIMONE

1041447 CAVINA MARCO

1045887 CIPOLLETTA EDOARDO

1048259 CRUCIANI CRIZIA

1042920 DE VANNA GIOACCHINO

1046046 DI BIASE DONATO

1057003 FICHERA MARIASOLE

1042823 FILIPPONI LUCA

1046065 FRANCIOSO ANTONIO PIO

1046048 GALLI GABRIELE

1045880 GONNELLI FRANCESCA

1046033 IENCINELLA VALENTINA

1045874 KUBOLLI ARGJEND

1043344 LATINI MARCO

1048288 LEONI GIULIA

1046517 MENNECOZZI MARTINA

1046100 MORE' SONIA

1040666 PERINI LUCIA

1045904 ROSSETTI EDOARDO

1045931 SALVEMINI SERGIO

1046277 SBARBATI MARTINA

1045901 VOLPINI ALBERTO

1040890 BALDUCCI SOFIA5-A1

1046821 BARCHIESI SIMONE

1045898 BELOGI ARIANNA

1041447 CAVINA MARCO

1042920 DE VANNA GIOACCHINO

1040666 PERINI LUCIA

1046277 SBARBATI MARTINA
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1042598 BALDASSARI MICHELA5-A2

1048259 CRUCIANI CRIZIA

1042823 FILIPPONI LUCA

1043344 LATINI MARCO

1046100 MORE' SONIA

1045904 ROSSETTI EDOARDO

1045901 VOLPINI ALBERTO

1045887 CIPOLLETTA EDOARDO5-A3

1046046 DI BIASE DONATO

1046065 FRANCIOSO ANTONIO PIO

1045880 GONNELLI FRANCESCA

1045874 KUBOLLI ARGJEND

1046517 MENNECOZZI MARTINA

1045931 SALVEMINI SERGIO

1046812 AIUDI DENIS5-A4

1046109 BRESCINI ANDREA

1035561 CAPODAGLI COLARIZI SIMONE

1057003 FICHERA MARIASOLE

1046048 GALLI GABRIELE

1046033 IENCINELLA VALENTINA

1048288 LEONI GIULIA
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1046509 ANTONIONI GIULIA5-B

1045896 BACHETTI JESSICA

1046217 BAILETTI BEATRICE

1045866 BELFIORETTI LEONARDO

1046448 BELTRAMI BENEDETTA

1046142 BENEDETTI BEATRICE

1042559 BETTINI LUCA

1046094 CARLETTI ALESSANDRO

1041481 CERNETTI TANIA

1046384 COTTI GIANLUCA

1045856 DI MUZIO MARTA

1046013 FILIPPONI ANDREA

1045911 GIANFELICI CHIARA

1047328 GIUSTOZZI FRANCESCA

1046190 GRASSI MARCO

1046197 MARTELLI GAIA

1046822 MOSCA CATERINA

1045912 QUATRACCIONI CLAUDIA

1046245 RIZZOLI ANGELICA

1046227 ROSSINI NICOLO'

1046042 RUSCHIONI MATTIA

1045858 SAJEVA GIULIA

1045945 SALVUCCI SARA

1045998 SALVUCCI SALICE ALESSIO

1046241 SOLDATO DAVIDE

1046287 VITALI ALESSANDRO

1046342 VITO ANDREA

1045866 BELFIORETTI LEONARDO5-B1

1042559 BETTINI LUCA

1045856 DI MUZIO MARTA

1046013 FILIPPONI ANDREA

1045858 SAJEVA GIULIA

1045998 SALVUCCI SALICE ALESSIO

1046287 VITALI ALESSANDRO
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1041481 CERNETTI TANIA5-B2

1045911 GIANFELICI CHIARA

1047328 GIUSTOZZI FRANCESCA

1046190 GRASSI MARCO

1045912 QUATRACCIONI CLAUDIA

1046227 ROSSINI NICOLO'

1045945 SALVUCCI SARA

1045896 BACHETTI JESSICA5-B3

1046142 BENEDETTI BEATRICE

1046094 CARLETTI ALESSANDRO

1046197 MARTELLI GAIA

1046245 RIZZOLI ANGELICA

1046241 SOLDATO DAVIDE

1046509 ANTONIONI GIULIA5-B4

1046217 BAILETTI BEATRICE

1046448 BELTRAMI BENEDETTA

1046384 COTTI GIANLUCA

1046822 MOSCA CATERINA

1046042 RUSCHIONI MATTIA

1046342 VITO ANDREA
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1037921 BINCI COSTANZA5-C

1040393 BONIFAZI CLAUDIA

1045934 CURZI MARTINA

1043362 DI FALCO DOMENICO

1046525 DOMIZI ELENA

1046819 FRANCHINI ANNALISA

1045839 GAMBACORTA GRETA

1045881 GIDIUCCI GIADA

1046175 GIULIETTI SIMONE

1041055 GRACIOTTI MAREA

1040396 LUCARELLI ANDREA

1042195 LUMINATI CHIARA

1045826 MADONIA SARA

1048198 MANCUSI CARLOTTA

1045841 MARASCHIONI GIACOMO

1040664 MARCACCINI NICOL

1042884 MAULONI SIMONA

1046176 NANNI ALESSIO

1046085 PAOLIN FEDERICO

1037189 PASCUCCI LIDIA

1043820 PIZZAGALLI DAVIDE

1041016 RADICIONI ALESSANDRO

1046000 RAFFAELI EUGENIA

1046023 RUGGERI BARBARA

1046337 STRONATI GIULIA

1048298 VARAGONA STEFANO

1045920 VENTURA FIAMMETTA

1037921 BINCI COSTANZA5-C1

1046525 DOMIZI ELENA

1045881 GIDIUCCI GIADA

1042195 LUMINATI CHIARA

1045826 MADONIA SARA

1042884 MAULONI SIMONA

1037189 PASCUCCI LIDIA
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1043362 DI FALCO DOMENICO5-C2

1046175 GIULIETTI SIMONE

1045841 MARASCHIONI GIACOMO

1046176 NANNI ALESSIO

1041016 RADICIONI ALESSANDRO

1048298 VARAGONA STEFANO

1045934 CURZI MARTINA5-C3

1046819 FRANCHINI ANNALISA

1045839 GAMBACORTA GRETA

1040664 MARCACCINI NICOL

1046085 PAOLIN FEDERICO

1043820 PIZZAGALLI DAVIDE

1046337 STRONATI GIULIA

1040393 BONIFAZI CLAUDIA5-C4

1041055 GRACIOTTI MAREA

1040396 LUCARELLI ANDREA

1048198 MANCUSI CARLOTTA

1046000 RAFFAELI EUGENIA

1046023 RUGGERI BARBARA

1045920 VENTURA FIAMMETTA
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1045989 AL MERHABY DUNIA5-D

1046152 AL-AYOUBI OMAR

1046805 AMENINI ROBERTA

1043900 ANCILLAI SABA

1040698 AVILA LOAYZA SILVANA

1043339 CALCATELLI MATTEO

1041479 CERMA KRISIDA

1045883 DI PENTIMA CHIARA

1046387 ESPOSTO MARIA PIA

1045947 GASPARRONI FRANCESCO

1046224 ISMAIL AHMAD

1046194 LABATE ALESSANDRO ANTONIO

1046171 MARCONI VITTORIO

1045836 MASIERO ALBERTO LINO

1046379 MINNETTI FRANCESCA

1045820 MONTRONE ELISA

1046162 ONORATI SOFIA

1045823 ROSSETTI ALESSANDRA

1046007 SACRIPANTI MARTINA

1046061 UNCINI MARCO

1046124 VISANI DANIELE

1045989 AL MERHABY DUNIA5-D1

1046805 AMENINI ROBERTA

1045883 DI PENTIMA CHIARA

1046387 ESPOSTO MARIA PIA

1045820 MONTRONE ELISA

1046162 ONORATI SOFIA

1045823 ROSSETTI ALESSANDRA
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1043900 ANCILLAI SABA5-D2

1041479 CERMA KRISIDA

1045947 GASPARRONI FRANCESCO

1046194 LABATE ALESSANDRO ANTONIO

1045836 MASIERO ALBERTO LINO

1046379 MINNETTI FRANCESCA

1046007 SACRIPANTI MARTINA

1046152 AL-AYOUBI OMAR5-D3

1040698 AVILA LOAYZA SILVANA

1043339 CALCATELLI MATTEO

1046224 ISMAIL AHMAD

1046171 MARCONI VITTORIO

1046061 UNCINI MARCO

1046124 VISANI DANIELE
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1046499 AJELLO DAVIDE5-E

1043330 BARBONI ILARIA

1046105 BEDINI SOFIA

1046555 BIANCHI GIULIA

1046081 CARBONI DAVIDE

1045876 CARRIERI ANGELOANTONIO

1045926 DONATI VALENTINA

1046389 FALCIONELLI NICOLAS

1046338 FARINELLI ALESSIA

1045862 LUPASCO DIANA

1045980 MARIANGELI ULISSE

1045932 MARIOTTI GIULIA

1045831 MEDICI GIULIA

1045892 MICHELETTI REBECCA

1046188 PIANGERELLI ALFREDO

1045861 PICCININO ALBERTO

1042952 PRETELLI GIULIA

1048560 RICCOMI FRANCESCA

1045940 ROSSIELLO ILARIA

1046498 TRILLINI MAILA

1045924 ZAKARIYA MOUSTAFA

1046499 AJELLO DAVIDE5-E1

1046555 BIANCHI GIULIA

1046389 FALCIONELLI NICOLAS

1045831 MEDICI GIULIA

1046188 PIANGERELLI ALFREDO

1048560 RICCOMI FRANCESCA

1046498 TRILLINI MAILA
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1043330 BARBONI ILARIA5-E2

1046105 BEDINI SOFIA

1046081 CARBONI DAVIDE

1045926 DONATI VALENTINA

1045862 LUPASCO DIANA

1045861 PICCININO ALBERTO

1042952 PRETELLI GIULIA

1045876 CARRIERI ANGELOANTONIO5-E3

1046338 FARINELLI ALESSIA

1045980 MARIANGELI ULISSE

1045932 MARIOTTI GIULIA

1045892 MICHELETTI REBECCA

1045940 ROSSIELLO ILARIA

1045924 ZAKARIYA MOUSTAFA

1046497 AJELLO SIMONE5-ERASMUS

1046803 CARINI ELETTRA

1042550 FALZETTI SARA

1046208 FELICI GESSICA

1046515 MORELLI SUSANNA

1048528 PRINCIPI GIULIA
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